
Don Chase Relays
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Amherst 42 15
2 Waupaca 68 17
3 New London 89 27
4 Wittenberg Birnamwood 121 6
5 Westfield 126 12
6 Assumption 178 5
7 Clintonville 190 9
8 Bonduel 217 5
9 Weyauwega-Fremont 235 7
10 Marion 238 5
11 Shiocton 279 5

Gresham Community/Bowler 4
Iola-Scandinavia 2
Wautoma Parkside 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 New London 90 23
2 Wittenberg Birnamwood 97 7
3 Amherst 98 9
4 Westfield 103 12
5 Assumption 107 8
6 Bonduel 115 7
7 Clintonville 169 8
8 Iola-Scandinavia 172 10
9 Waupaca 187 9
10 Weyauwega-Fremont 247 9
11 Gresham Community/Bowler 365 5

Manawa 2
Marion 3
Shiocton 4
Wautoma Parkside 4
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Male

1 895 Charlie Vater 00:12:10.0Iola-Scandinavia 6:05 min/m1 <58
2 117 Keegan Hockerman 00:12:23.2Westfield 6:11 min/m1 17
3 179 Ian Salveson 00:12:29.8Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:14 min/m1 28
4 25 Anton Downs 00:12:46.4Waupaca 6:23 min/m1 38
5 727 Ayden Kazda 00:12:51.9Amherst 6:25 min/m1 46
6 29 Owen Lencki 00:13:03.9Waupaca 6:31 min/m2 57
7 732 Max Voss 00:13:04.1Amherst 6:32 min/m2 68
8 182 Nash Wojnowiak 00:13:04.9Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:32 min/m2 78
9 181 Kaden Wincensten 00:13:23.9Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:41 min/m3 87
10 723 Elijah Bohm 00:13:27.2Amherst 6:43 min/m3 97
11 118 Hugo Johnson 00:13:28.6Westfield 6:44 min/m2 108
12 724 Beau Diederich 00:13:29.4Amherst 6:44 min/m4 118
13 731 Colton Vanderlaan 00:13:32.0Amherst 6:46 min/m5 126
14 967 Grant Knoespel 00:13:38.0New London 6:49 min/m1 136
15 971 Skyler Mccoy 00:13:43.3New London 6:51 min/m2 147
16 747 Owen Daliege 00:13:46.2Assumption 6:53 min/m1 157
17 33 Oliver Waller 00:13:48.0Waupaca 6:54 min/m3 165
18 962 Luke Heideman 00:13:48.4New London 6:54 min/m3 178
19 851 Gabe Polzin 00:13:49.2Clintonville 6:54 min/m1 187
20 821 Ben O'brien 00:13:51.3Bonduel 6:55 min/m1 198
21 23 Cohen Deschler 00:13:51.7Waupaca 6:55 min/m4 208
22 729 Dylan Smith 00:13:54.2Amherst 6:57 min/m6 218
23 955 Thomas Burow 00:13:55.8New London 6:57 min/m4 226
24 972 Chase Osborn 00:14:04.8New London 7:02 min/m5 237
25 24 Maxwell Dolski 00:14:05.1Waupaca 7:02 min/m5 246
26 722 Marcus Barz 00:14:11.4Amherst 7:05 min/m7 257
27 746 Aiden Daliege 00:14:14.0Assumption 7:07 min/m2 265
28 966 Jack Kedinger 00:14:14.8New London 7:07 min/m6 278
29 734 Ryan Warzynski 00:14:15.9Amherst 7:07 min/m8 >78
30 167 Gage Zietlow 00:14:18.8Weyauwega-Fremont 7:09 min/m1 286
31 894 Ethan Lashua 00:14:23.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:11 min/m2 <56
32 954 Bryan Badtke 00:14:28.7New London 7:14 min/m7 296
33 953 Cale Adamovich 00:14:29.7New London 7:14 min/m8 >76
34 819 Race Anvelink 00:14:34.0Bonduel 7:17 min/m2 307
35 124 Ethan Stolpa 00:14:34.9Westfield 7:17 min/m3 316
36 973 Jonathan Peeters 00:14:35.7New London 7:17 min/m9 >78
37 748 Aaron Jacoby 00:14:36.1Assumption 7:18 min/m3 326
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Male

38 30 A.J. Nimmer 00:14:40.8Waupaca 7:20 min/m6 337
39 848 Mason Carrico 00:14:42.0Clintonville 7:21 min/m2 348
40 730 Isaac Snyder 00:14:46.2Amherst 7:23 min/m9 >76
41 964 Keegan Hermes 00:14:49.1New London 7:24 min/m10 >77
42 936 Kasey Roethle 00:15:00.0Marion 7:30 min/m1 358
43 32 Ian Sherman 00:15:03.8Waupaca 7:31 min/m7 368
44 91 Marshel Woyak 00:15:05.2Wautoma Parkside 7:32 min/m1 <56
45 957 Joesph Daly 00:15:06.0New London 7:33 min/m11 >76
46 822 Ben Reisner 00:15:06.4Bonduel 7:33 min/m3 377
47 934 Jackson Krohn 00:15:06.5Marion 7:33 min/m2 388
48 726 Milo Graham 00:15:09.0Amherst 7:34 min/m10 >76
49 968 Wyatt Kulinski 00:15:10.6New London 7:35 min/m12 >76
50 937 Jesse Trebus 00:15:10.8Marion 7:35 min/m3 398
51 853 Blake Weatherwax 00:15:13.3Clintonville 7:36 min/m3 408
52 89 Colton Buechner 00:15:18.4Wautoma Parkside 7:39 min/m2 <56
53 873 Bryson Nelson 00:15:19.0Gresham Community/Bowler 7:39 min/m1 <58
54 115 Ben Halverson 00:15:21.9Westfield 7:40 min/m4 416
55 871 Kevin Miller 00:15:26.5Gresham Community/Bowler 7:43 min/m2 <56
56 749 Alex Jacoby 00:15:27.5Assumption 7:43 min/m4 428
57 961 Henry Heideman 00:15:28.4New London 7:44 min/m13 >77
58 121 Robbie Moody 00:15:31.9Westfield 7:45 min/m5 437
59 18 Josue Azuara 00:15:33.9Waupaca 7:46 min/m8 >75
60 725 Daniel Eichmann 00:15:36.3Amherst 7:48 min/m11 >76
61 122 Hunter Peschel 00:15:37.0Westfield 7:48 min/m6 447
62 119 Boyan Krastev 00:15:43.5Westfield 7:51 min/m7 456
63 163 Braeden Mclvor 00:15:45.3Weyauwega-Fremont 7:52 min/m2 468
64 850 Anthony Pagel 00:15:46.4Clintonville 7:53 min/m4 477
65 19 Kadin Becker 00:15:50.5Waupaca 7:55 min/m9 >76
66 31 Mark Reinke 00:15:50.5Waupaca 7:55 min/m10 >78
67 177 Jonas Bushman 00:15:54.6Wittenberg Birnamwood 7:57 min/m4 486
68 965 Steven Kable 00:16:00.6New London 8:00 min/m14 >77
69 166 Kole Schwirtz 00:16:06.3Weyauwega-Fremont 8:03 min/m3 496
70 952 Blayke Adamovich 00:16:06.9New London 8:03 min/m15 >76
71 970 Brett Marquardt 00:16:12.5New London 8:06 min/m16 >76
72 956 William Christopher 00:16:13.4New London 8:06 min/m17 >76
73 112 Matthew Alcorta 00:16:15.0Westfield 8:07 min/m8 >76
74 9 Izaiah Sanchez 00:16:20.9Shiocton 8:10 min/m1 506
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Male

75 21 Carter Birdyshaw 00:16:25.8Waupaca 8:12 min/m11 >75
76 720 Dahlaihuu Anderson 00:16:26.2Amherst 8:13 min/m12 >77
77 34 Nolan Wenberg 00:16:27.4Waupaca 8:13 min/m12 >75
78 846 Sunne Beck 00:16:30.9Clintonville 8:15 min/m5 51
79 976 Terrence Shoultz 00:16:31.3New London 8:15 min/m18 >78
80 872 Kobe Miller 00:16:35.0Gresham Community/Bowler 8:17 min/m3 <56
81 960 Carson Gregory 00:16:40.7New London 8:20 min/m19 >78
82 8 Israel Sanchez 00:16:41.2Shiocton 8:20 min/m2 528
83 162 Seth Malueg 00:16:43.7Weyauwega-Fremont 8:21 min/m4 538
84 90 Will Heding 00:16:55.3Wautoma Parkside 8:27 min/m3 <57
85 5 Eli Jorgensen 00:16:58.8Shiocton 8:29 min/m3 546
86 20 Bowe Bessette 00:17:04.7Waupaca 8:32 min/m13 >78
87 849 Oliver Howe 00:17:11.8Clintonville 8:35 min/m6 55
88 974 Kyle Radmer 00:17:13.0New London 8:36 min/m20 >76
89 979 Mason Walter 00:17:14.0New London 8:37 min/m21 >78
90 721 Isaac Andrich 00:17:15.5Amherst 8:37 min/m13 >77
91 735 Clayton Wilkes 00:17:16.9Amherst 8:38 min/m14 >76
92 969 Hudson Lubinski 00:17:26.0New London 8:43 min/m22 >77
93 977 Charles Sloma 00:17:28.9New London 8:44 min/m23 >76
94 180 Joey Seegmiller 00:17:29.4Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:44 min/m5 568
95 852 Logan Swinford 00:17:30.0Clintonville 8:45 min/m7 576
96 935 Landon Marquardt 00:17:31.1Marion 8:45 min/m4 586
97 165 Vincent Schafer 00:17:31.3Weyauwega-Fremont 8:45 min/m5 598
98 178 Eddie Nowinsky 00:17:44.2Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:52 min/m6 606
99 114 Miles Groskreutz 00:17:51.9Westfield 8:55 min/m9 >76

100 28 Ethan Kraeger 00:17:53.5Waupaca 8:56 min/m14 >75
101 963 Parker Heise 00:17:53.5New London 8:56 min/m24 >76
102 7 Ilijah Sanchez 00:17:58.6Shiocton 8:59 min/m4 617
103 728 Otto Schultz 00:18:02.9Amherst 9:01 min/m15 >77
104 6 Ethan Rose 00:18:12.8Shiocton 9:06 min/m5 626
105 750 Aj Plummer 00:18:23.6Assumption 9:11 min/m5 636
106 120 Madon Mccartney 00:18:30.4Westfield 9:15 min/m10 >76
107 820 Reegan Kocherer 00:18:43.8Bonduel 9:21 min/m4 647
108 958 Brayden Dorsey 00:18:44.0New London 9:22 min/m25 >77
109 27 William Halvorson 00:18:50.0Waupaca 9:25 min/m15 >76
110 88 Bruce Boron 00:19:03.7Wautoma Parkside 9:31 min/m4 <56
111 22 Dominik Brossow 00:19:07.6Waupaca 9:33 min/m16 >75
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Male

112 164 Evan Poltrock 00:19:11.2Weyauwega-Fremont 9:35 min/m6 656
113 161 Victor Kiedrowski 00:19:18.2Weyauwega-Fremont 9:39 min/m7 668
114 978 Evan Van Cuyk 00:19:45.0New London 9:52 min/m26 >77
115 123 Zein Sanchez 00:19:45.3Westfield 9:52 min/m11 >77
116 823 Caleb Wondra 00:19:46.8Bonduel 9:53 min/m5 677
117 959 Jake Flocker 00:19:51.3New London 9:55 min/m27 >76
118 933 Cameron Buss 00:20:31.2Marion 10:15 min/m5 68
119 113 Landan Escoto 00:20:42.1Westfield 10:21 min/m12 >77
120 845 Jesse Beck 00:20:45.3Clintonville 10:22 min/m8 >7
121 847 Jack Behnke 00:21:28.1Clintonville 10:44 min/m9 >78
122 870 Chris Kelley 00:21:45.6Gresham Community/Bowler 10:52 min/m4 <56
123 26 Logan Gehring 00:21:55.8Waupaca 10:57 min/m17 >78
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

1 185 Kylee Beversdorf 00:12:38.7Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:19 min/m1 17
2 753 Lucy Dolan 00:12:53.0Assumption 6:26 min/m1 26
3 136 Haddie Showen 00:13:01.7Westfield 6:30 min/m1 37
4 741 Jennifer Omernik 00:13:03.0Amherst 6:31 min/m1 48
5 995 Macy Reybrock 00:13:08.8New London 6:34 min/m1 58
6 188 Rory Salveson 00:13:26.2Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:43 min/m2 66
7 743 Saige Peterson 00:13:27.8Amherst 6:43 min/m2 78
8 93 Laney Panich 00:13:33.0Wautoma Parkside 6:46 min/m1 <58
9 130 Kaylee Kind 00:13:47.8Westfield 6:53 min/m2 88
10 827 Ashlyn Kurey 00:13:57.4Bonduel 6:58 min/m1 98
11 173 Melanie Jentsch 00:13:59.5Weyauwega-Fremont 6:59 min/m1 108
12 742 Lia Peterson 00:14:12.0Amherst 7:06 min/m3 118
13 754 Maddie Graumann 00:14:20.3Assumption 7:10 min/m2 126
14 856 Elektra Fields 00:14:21.8Clintonville 7:10 min/m1 137
15 919 Marilyn Klatt 00:14:22.6Manawa 7:11 min/m1 <58
16 986 Edyn Horn 00:14:27.5New London 7:13 min/m2 148
17 830 Mariah Wondra 00:14:36.3Bonduel 7:18 min/m2 156
18 42 Sienna Timm 00:14:41.7Waupaca 7:20 min/m1 167
19 896 Grace Betker 00:14:43.3Iola-Scandinavia 7:21 min/m1 177
20 825 Joselyn Bohm 00:14:44.1Bonduel 7:22 min/m3 188
21 829 Cierra Schnell 00:14:46.8Bonduel 7:23 min/m4 196
22 994 Allyson Recla 00:14:46.9New London 7:23 min/m3 207
23 736 Ava Lansing 00:14:49.5Amherst 7:24 min/m4 216
24 132 Saydee Kohnke 00:14:58.5Westfield 7:29 min/m3 226
25 980 Elsie Abba 00:14:59.3New London 7:29 min/m4 238
26 189 Danica Tomson 00:15:00.8Wittenberg Birnamwood 7:30 min/m3 246
27 854 Sierrra Brandenbur 00:15:07.0Clintonville 7:33 min/m2 25
28 755 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:15:12.0Assumption 7:36 min/m3 266
29 898 Gianna Fredy 00:15:14.0Iola-Scandinavia 7:37 min/m2 278
30 996 Grace Roberts 00:15:17.2New London 7:38 min/m5 288
31 1000 Maren Stepniak 00:15:19.9New London 7:39 min/m6 297
32 758 Callie Schoenick 00:15:20.1Assumption 7:40 min/m4 305
33 187 Faith Resch 00:15:23.5Wittenberg Birnamwood 7:41 min/m4 317
34 138 Madalyn Warzynski 00:15:25.8Westfield 7:42 min/m4 328
35 903 Morgan Richter 00:15:29.8Iola-Scandinavia 7:44 min/m3 338
36 96 Isybela Woyak 00:15:31.8Wautoma Parkside 7:45 min/m2 <58
37 36 Lily Cichy 00:15:31.9Waupaca 7:45 min/m2 346

10/10/19 4:22:41 PM 5 of 8Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

38 186 Ava Hegewald 00:15:41.3Wittenberg Birnamwood 7:50 min/m5 357
39 998 Rianna Schultz 00:15:43.5New London 7:51 min/m7 368
40 751 Isabel Braaten 00:15:47.9Assumption 7:53 min/m5 376
41 126 Haile Berrera 00:15:52.5Westfield 7:56 min/m5 387
42 855 Cheyenne Fields 00:15:53.3Clintonville 7:56 min/m3 39
43 37 Kendra Hotvedt 00:15:56.0Waupaca 7:58 min/m3 406
44 131 Ari Klitzke 00:15:58.0Westfield 7:59 min/m6 416
45 859 Addison Lundt 00:15:58.8Clintonville 7:59 min/m4 42
46 989 Allison Knoespel 00:15:59.1New London 7:59 min/m8 >78
47 752 Aislinn Dolan 00:16:06.5Assumption 8:03 min/m6 437
48 127 Leah Coenen 00:16:10.7Westfield 8:05 min/m7 448
49 38 Kayla Keil 00:16:14.5Waupaca 8:07 min/m4 458
50 92 Bethany Mcneal 00:16:14.8Wautoma Parkside 8:07 min/m3 <56
51 756 Lirah Laramee 00:16:18.9Assumption 8:09 min/m7 466
52 906 Paige Timdal 00:16:20.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:10 min/m4 476
53 920 Alecia Weber 00:16:24.4Manawa 8:12 min/m2 <5
54 904 Bethany Schmoldt 00:16:24.6Iola-Scandinavia 8:12 min/m5 487
55 997 Brittany Schoenrock 00:16:29.0New London 8:14 min/m9 >78
56 183 Zoey Baumgartner 00:16:32.8Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:16 min/m6 498
57 2 Bethany Wilson 00:16:41.0New London 8:20 min/m10 >77
58 858 Shyra Krueger 00:16:41.8Clintonville 8:20 min/m5 507
59 983 Kaylee Harris 00:16:42.7New London 8:21 min/m11 >77
60 899 Brynn Garton 00:16:44.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:22 min/m6 518
61 35 Chamille Birdyshaw 00:16:50.4Waupaca 8:25 min/m5 526
62 988 Claire Klotzbuecher 00:16:50.8New London 8:25 min/m12 >77
63 94 Nya Taivalmaa 00:16:53.5Wautoma Parkside 8:26 min/m4 <56
64 39 Mia Koehler 00:16:59.5Waupaca 8:29 min/m6 538
65 1 Clara Voss 00:17:04.0New London 8:32 min/m13 >77
66 824 Anna Beaumier 00:17:05.9Bonduel 8:32 min/m5 548
67 744 Aleda Schultz 00:17:16.7Amherst 8:38 min/m5 558
68 739 Claire Mckenzie 00:17:17.5Amherst 8:38 min/m6 566
69 981 Quinn Baehman 00:17:19.1New London 8:39 min/m14 >76
70 999 Isabella Sloma 00:17:19.3New London 8:39 min/m15 >78
71 175 Olivia Schneider 00:17:20.3Weyauwega-Fremont 8:40 min/m2 576
72 12 Onnica Riehl 00:17:20.7Shiocton 8:40 min/m1 <56
73 905 Jessica Schmoldt 00:17:20.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:40 min/m7 587
74 169 Calla Benjamin 00:17:36.2Weyauwega-Fremont 8:48 min/m3 596
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

75 985 Kylie Heise 00:17:44.4New London 8:52 min/m16 >76
76 172 Abby Higginson 00:17:52.8Weyauwega-Fremont 8:56 min/m4 606
77 13 Bella Streblow 00:17:55.1Shiocton 8:57 min/m2 <56
78 993 Mia Mccartney 00:17:57.3New London 8:58 min/m17 >77
79 992 Claire Lemke 00:18:08.5New London 9:04 min/m18 >77
80 991 Djunie Langel 00:18:13.0New London 9:06 min/m19 >76
81 170 Isareli Cordova 00:18:13.9Weyauwega-Fremont 9:06 min/m5 617
82 826 Allison Kienast 00:18:14.3Bonduel 9:07 min/m6 626
83 40 Grace Micke 00:18:15.1Waupaca 9:07 min/m7 637
84 941 Bridget Much 00:18:16.5Marion 9:08 min/m1 <57
85 43 Ava Widdel 00:18:17.9Waupaca 9:08 min/m8 >76
86 740 Ella Miller 00:18:19.2Amherst 9:09 min/m7 648
87 987 Kate Johnston 00:18:30.0New London 9:15 min/m20 >77
88 134 Isabell Nelson 00:18:36.8Westfield 9:18 min/m8 >76
89 11 Kali Fisher 00:18:55.2Shiocton 9:27 min/m3 <56
90 982 Shelby Glodowski 00:18:56.4New London 9:28 min/m21 >78
91 861 Calleigh Zoellick 00:19:05.2Clintonville 9:32 min/m6 65
92 174 Sophie Mccoy 00:19:06.8Weyauwega-Fremont 9:33 min/m6 666
93 168 Gwen Bales 00:19:08.8Weyauwega-Fremont 9:34 min/m7 676
94 900 Abby Isermann 00:19:09.6Iola-Scandinavia 9:34 min/m8 >78
95 860 Lillian Pagel 00:19:15.9Clintonville 9:37 min/m7 68
96 984 Elizabeth Heideman 00:19:22.2New London 9:41 min/m22 >76
97 828 Mckenna Onesti 00:19:38.3Bonduel 9:49 min/m7 696
98 757 Ella Lerch 00:19:41.1Assumption 9:50 min/m8 >77
99 133 Alexia Kutina 00:19:57.3Westfield 9:58 min/m9 >77

100 184 Amelia Bessert 00:20:01.3Wittenberg Birnamwood 10:00 min/m7 708
101 41 Lucille Rogers 00:20:04.6Waupaca 10:02 min/m9 >75
102 176 Kaitlyn Ventgen 00:20:14.6Weyauwega-Fremont 10:07 min/m8 >76
103 10 Marah Eger 00:20:17.2Shiocton 10:08 min/m4 <57
104 171 Livi Higgenson 00:20:30.7Weyauwega-Fremont 10:15 min/m9 >78
105 876 Grace Haffner 00:20:41.6Gresham Community/Bowler 10:20 min/m1 715
106 857 Harlynn Krueger 00:20:50.1Clintonville 10:25 min/m8 >76
107 135 Ella Shillinglaw 00:20:58.7Westfield 10:29 min/m10 >78
108 129 Chloe Kerschner 00:21:12.9Westfield 10:36 min/m11 >77
109 738 Lila Mcguire 00:21:28.6Amherst 10:44 min/m8 >76
110 3 Lydia Young 00:21:48.8New London 10:54 min/m23 >76
111 875 Keira Bowman 00:21:52.1Gresham Community/Bowler 10:56 min/m2 728
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

112 878 Eliza Martinez 00:21:53.5Gresham Community/Bowler 10:56 min/m3 737
113 901 Ruby Koch 00:21:56.3Iola-Scandinavia 10:58 min/m9 >76
114 940 Madison Larson 00:22:06.6Marion 11:03 min/m2 <57
115 879 Cora Zwirschitz 00:22:19.0Gresham Community/Bowler 11:09 min/m4 746
116 128 Morgan Ellis 00:22:23.7Westfield 11:11 min/m12 >77
117 938 Peytra Bailey 00:22:40.1Marion 11:20 min/m3 <57
118 874 Ayasha Bowman 00:23:42.8Gresham Community/Bowler 11:51 min/m5 756
119 737 Ellie Maxwell 00:24:19.3Amherst 12:09 min/m9 >76
120 897 Baylee Donovan 00:24:22.5Iola-Scandinavia 12:11 min/m10 >77
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:06:25Team Time

1 5 727 Ayden Kazda 12:51.9 4
2 7 732 Max Voss 13:04.1 6
3 10 723 Elijah Bohm 13:27.2 9
4 12 724 Beau Diederich 13:29.4 11
5 13 731 Colton Vanderlaan 13:32.0 12
6 22 729 Dylan Smith 13:54.2 21
7 26 722 Marcus Barz 14:11.4 25
8 29 734 Ryan Warzynski 14:15.9 >7
9 40 730 Isaac Snyder 14:46.2 >7
10 48 726 Milo Graham 15:09.0 >7
11 60 725 Daniel Eichmann 15:36.3 >7
12 76 720 Dahlaihuu Anderson 16:26.2 >7
13 90 721 Isaac Andrich 17:15.5 >7
14 91 735 Clayton Wilkes 17:16.9 >7
15 103 728 Otto Schultz 18:02.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:07:36Team Time

1 4 25 Anton Downs 12:46.4 3
2 6 29 Owen Lencki 13:03.9 5
3 17 33 Oliver Waller 13:48.0 16
4 21 23 Cohen Deschler 13:51.7 20
5 25 24 Maxwell Dolski 14:05.1 24
6 38 30 A.J. Nimmer 14:40.8 33
7 43 32 Ian Sherman 15:03.8 36
8 59 18 Josue Azuara 15:33.9 >7
9 65 19 Kadin Becker 15:50.5 >7
10 66 31 Mark Reinke 15:50.5 >7
11 75 21 Carter Birdyshaw 16:25.8 >7
12 77 34 Nolan Wenberg 16:27.4 >7
13 86 20 Bowe Bessette 17:04.7 >7
14 100 28 Ethan Kraeger 17:53.5 >7
15 109 27 William Halvorson 18:50.0 >7
16 111 22 Dominik Brossow 19:07.6 >7
17 123 26 Logan Gehring 21:55.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New London

Team Points
01:09:11Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New London

Team Points
01:09:11Team Time

1 14 967 Grant Knoespel 13:38.0 13
2 15 971 Skyler Mccoy 13:43.3 14
3 18 962 Luke Heideman 13:48.4 17
4 23 955 Thomas Burow 13:55.8 22
5 24 972 Chase Osborn 14:04.8 23
6 28 966 Jack Kedinger 14:14.8 27
7 32 954 Bryan Badtke 14:28.7 29
8 33 953 Cale Adamovich 14:29.7 >7
9 36 973 Jonathan Peeters 14:35.7 >7
10 41 964 Keegan Hermes 14:49.1 >7
11 45 957 Joesph Daly 15:06.0 >7
12 49 968 Wyatt Kulinski 15:10.6 >7
13 57 961 Henry Heideman 15:28.4 >7
14 68 965 Steven Kable 16:00.6 >7
15 70 952 Blayke Adamovich 16:06.9 >7
16 71 970 Brett Marquardt 16:12.5 >7
17 72 956 William Christopher 16:13.4 >7
18 79 976 Terrence Shoultz 16:31.3 >7
19 81 960 Carson Gregory 16:40.7 >7
20 88 974 Kyle Radmer 17:13.0 >7
21 89 979 Mason Walter 17:14.0 >7
22 92 969 Hudson Lubinski 17:26.0 >7
23 93 977 Charles Sloma 17:28.9 >7
24 101 963 Parker Heise 17:53.5 >7
25 108 958 Brayden Dorsey 18:44.0 >7
26 114 978 Evan Van Cuyk 19:45.0 >7
27 117 959 Jake Flocker 19:51.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Points
01:12:23Team Time

1 3 179 Ian Salveson 12:29.8 2
2 8 182 Nash Wojnowiak 13:04.9 7
3 9 181 Kaden Wincensten 13:23.9 8
4 67 177 Jonas Bushman 15:54.6 48
5 94 180 Joey Seegmiller 17:29.4 56
6 98 178 Eddie Nowinsky 17:44.2 60

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:11:21Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:11:21Team Time

1 2 117 Keegan Hockerman 12:23.2 1
2 11 118 Hugo Johnson 13:28.6 10
3 35 124 Ethan Stolpa 14:34.9 31
4 54 115 Ben Halverson 15:21.9 41
5 58 121 Robbie Moody 15:31.9 43
6 61 122 Hunter Peschel 15:37.0 44
7 62 119 Boyan Krastev 15:43.5 45
8 73 112 Matthew Alcorta 16:15.0 >7
9 99 114 Miles Groskreutz 17:51.9 >7
10 106 120 Madon Mccartney 18:30.4 >7
11 115 123 Zein Sanchez 19:45.3 >7
12 119 113 Landan Escoto 20:42.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:16:28Team Time

1 16 747 Owen Daliege 13:46.2 15
2 27 746 Aiden Daliege 14:14.0 26
3 37 748 Aaron Jacoby 14:36.1 32
4 56 749 Alex Jacoby 15:27.5 42
5 105 750 Aj Plummer 18:23.6 63

Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
01:16:03Team Time

1 19 851 Gabe Polzin 13:49.2 18
2 39 848 Mason Carrico 14:42.0 34
3 51 853 Blake Weatherwax 15:13.3 40
4 64 850 Anthony Pagel 15:46.4 47
5 78 846 Sunne Beck 16:30.9 51
6 87 849 Oliver Howe 17:11.8 55
7 95 852 Logan Swinford 17:30.0 57
8 120 845 Jesse Beck 20:45.3 >7
9 121 847 Jack Behnke 21:28.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 217 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
01:22:03Team Time

1 20 821 Ben O'brien 13:51.3 19
2 34 819 Race Anvelink 14:34.0 30
3 46 822 Ben Reisner 15:06.4 37
4 107 820 Reegan Kocherer 18:43.8 64
5 116 823 Caleb Wondra 19:46.8 67

Team name:
Team result: 235 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:20:26Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 235 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:20:26Team Time

1 30 167 Gage Zietlow 14:18.8 28
2 63 163 Braeden Mclvor 15:45.3 46
3 69 166 Kole Schwirtz 16:06.3 49
4 83 162 Seth Malueg 16:43.7 53
5 97 165 Vincent Schafer 17:31.3 59
6 112 164 Evan Poltrock 19:11.2 65
7 113 161 Victor Kiedrowski 19:18.2 66

Team name:
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
01:23:20Team Time

1 42 936 Kasey Roethle 15:00.0 35
2 47 934 Jackson Krohn 15:06.5 38
3 50 937 Jesse Trebus 15:10.8 39
4 96 935 Landon Marquardt 17:31.1 58
5 118 933 Cameron Buss 20:31.2 68

Team name:
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points
01:26:13Team Time

1 74 9 Izaiah Sanchez 16:20.9 50
2 82 8 Israel Sanchez 16:41.2 52
3 85 5 Eli Jorgensen 16:58.8 54
4 102 7 Ilijah Sanchez 17:58.6 61
5 104 6 Ethan Rose 18:12.8 62

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Points
Team Time

1 53 873 Bryson Nelson 15:19.0 <5
2 55 871 Kevin Miller 15:26.5 <5
3 80 872 Kobe Miller 16:35.0 <5
4 122 870 Chris Kelley 21:45.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 895 Charlie Vater 12:10.0 <5
2 31 894 Ethan Lashua 14:23.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma Parkside

Team Points
Team Time

1 44 91 Marshel Woyak 15:05.2 <5
2 52 89 Colton Buechner 15:18.4 <5
3 84 90 Will Heding 16:55.3 <5
4 110 88 Bruce Boron 19:03.7 <5
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Don Chase Relays
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2019 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New London

Team Points
01:12:40Team Time

1 5 995 Macy Reybrock 13:08.8 5
2 16 986 Edyn Horn 14:27.5 14
3 22 994 Allyson Recla 14:46.9 20
4 25 980 Elsie Abba 14:59.3 23
5 30 996 Grace Roberts 15:17.2 28
6 31 1000 Maren Stepniak 15:19.9 29
7 39 998 Rianna Schultz 15:43.5 36
8 46 989 Allison Knoespel 15:59.1 >7
9 55 997 Brittany Schoenrock 16:29.0 >7
10 57 2 Bethany Wilson 16:41.0 >7
11 59 983 Kaylee Harris 16:42.7 >7
12 62 988 Claire Klotzbuecher 16:50.8 >7
13 65 1 Clara Voss 17:04.0 >7
14 69 981 Quinn Baehman 17:19.1 >7
15 70 999 Isabella Sloma 17:19.3 >7
16 75 985 Kylie Heise 17:44.4 >7
17 78 993 Mia Mccartney 17:57.3 >7
18 79 992 Claire Lemke 18:08.5 >7
19 80 991 Djunie Langel 18:13.0 >7
20 87 987 Kate Johnston 18:30.0 >7
21 90 982 Shelby Glodowski 18:56.4 >7
22 96 984 Elizabeth Heideman 19:22.2 >7
23 110 3 Lydia Young 21:48.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Points
01:12:11Team Time

1 1 185 Kylee Beversdorf 12:38.7 1
2 6 188 Rory Salveson 13:26.2 6
3 26 189 Danica Tomson 15:00.8 24
4 33 187 Faith Resch 15:23.5 31
5 38 186 Ava Hegewald 15:41.3 35
6 56 183 Zoey Baumgartner 16:32.8 49
7 100 184 Amelia Bessert 20:01.3 70

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:12:50Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:12:50Team Time

1 4 741 Jennifer Omernik 13:03.0 4
2 7 743 Saige Peterson 13:27.8 7
3 12 742 Lia Peterson 14:12.0 11
4 23 736 Ava Lansing 14:49.5 21
5 67 744 Aleda Schultz 17:16.7 55
6 68 739 Claire Mckenzie 17:17.5 56
7 86 740 Ella Miller 18:19.2 64
8 109 738 Lila Mcguire 21:28.6 >7
9 119 737 Ellie Maxwell 24:19.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:13:07Team Time

1 3 136 Haddie Showen 13:01.7 3
2 9 130 Kaylee Kind 13:47.8 8
3 24 132 Saydee Kohnke 14:58.5 22
4 34 138 Madalyn Warzynski 15:25.8 32
5 41 126 Haile Berrera 15:52.5 38
6 44 131 Ari Klitzke 15:58.0 41
7 48 127 Leah Coenen 16:10.7 44
8 88 134 Isabell Nelson 18:36.8 >7
9 99 133 Alexia Kutina 19:57.3 >7
10 107 135 Ella Shillinglaw 20:58.7 >7
11 108 129 Chloe Kerschner 21:12.9 >7
12 116 128 Morgan Ellis 22:23.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:13:34Team Time

1 2 753 Lucy Dolan 12:53.0 2
2 13 754 Maddie Graumann 14:20.3 12
3 28 755 Jordyn Jaglinski 15:12.0 26
4 32 758 Callie Schoenick 15:20.1 30
5 40 751 Isabel Braaten 15:47.9 37
6 47 752 Aislinn Dolan 16:06.5 43
7 51 756 Lirah Laramee 16:18.9 46
8 98 757 Ella Lerch 19:41.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
01:15:11Team Time

1 10 827 Ashlyn Kurey 13:57.4 9
2 17 830 Mariah Wondra 14:36.3 15
3 20 825 Joselyn Bohm 14:44.1 18
4 21 829 Cierra Schnell 14:46.8 19
5 66 824 Anna Beaumier 17:05.9 54
6 82 826 Allison Kienast 18:14.3 62
7 97 828 Mckenna Onesti 19:38.3 69
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Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
01:18:03Team Time

1 14 856 Elektra Fields 14:21.8 13
2 27 854 Sierrra Brandenbur 15:07.0 25
3 42 855 Cheyenne Fields 15:53.3 39
4 45 859 Addison Lundt 15:58.8 42
5 58 858 Shyra Krueger 16:41.8 50
6 91 861 Calleigh Zoellick 19:05.2 65
7 95 860 Lillian Pagel 19:15.9 68
8 106 857 Harlynn Krueger 20:50.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
01:18:13Team Time

1 19 896 Grace Betker 14:43.3 17
2 29 898 Gianna Fredy 15:14.0 27
3 35 903 Morgan Richter 15:29.8 33
4 52 906 Paige Timdal 16:20.3 47
5 54 904 Bethany Schmoldt 16:24.6 48
6 60 899 Brynn Garton 16:44.5 51
7 73 905 Jessica Schmoldt 17:20.8 58
8 94 900 Abby Isermann 19:09.6 >7
9 113 901 Ruby Koch 21:56.3 >7
10 120 897 Baylee Donovan 24:22.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:19:15Team Time

1 18 42 Sienna Timm 14:41.7 16
2 37 36 Lily Cichy 15:31.9 34
3 43 37 Kendra Hotvedt 15:56.0 40
4 49 38 Kayla Keil 16:14.5 45
5 61 35 Chamille Birdyshaw 16:50.4 52
6 64 39 Mia Koehler 16:59.5 53
7 83 40 Grace Micke 18:15.1 63
8 85 43 Ava Widdel 18:17.9 >7
9 101 41 Lucille Rogers 20:04.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:25:04Team Time

1 11 173 Melanie Jentsch 13:59.5 10
2 71 175 Olivia Schneider 17:20.3 57
3 74 169 Calla Benjamin 17:36.2 59
4 76 172 Abby Higginson 17:52.8 60
5 81 170 Isareli Cordova 18:13.9 61
6 92 174 Sophie Mccoy 19:06.8 66
7 93 168 Gwen Bales 19:08.8 67
8 102 176 Kaitlyn Ventgen 20:14.6 >7
9 104 171 Livi Higgenson 20:30.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 365 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Points
01:50:30Team Time

1 105 876 Grace Haffner 20:41.6 71
2 111 875 Keira Bowman 21:52.1 72
3 112 878 Eliza Martinez 21:53.5 73
4 115 879 Cora Zwirschitz 22:19.0 74
5 118 874 Ayasha Bowman 23:42.8 75

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points
Team Time

1 15 919 Marilyn Klatt 14:22.6 <5
2 53 920 Alecia Weber 16:24.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time

1 84 941 Bridget Much 18:16.5 <5
2 114 940 Madison Larson 22:06.6 <5
3 117 938 Peytra Bailey 22:40.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points
Team Time

1 72 12 Onnica Riehl 17:20.7 <5
2 77 13 Bella Streblow 17:55.1 <5
3 89 11 Kali Fisher 18:55.2 <5
4 103 10 Marah Eger 20:17.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma Parkside

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 93 Laney Panich 13:33.0 <5
2 36 96 Isybela Woyak 15:31.8 <5
3 50 92 Bethany Mcneal 16:14.8 <5
4 63 94 Nya Taivalmaa 16:53.5 <5
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